



Authorization Certificate CAPITALDASH LTD

INCORPORATION ID: 6457653212

Whereas, the organization certification of CAPITALDASH INVESTMENTS LTD has heretofore been duly approved and the said CAPITALDASH LTD has complied with the provisions of Chapter 2 of the consolidated Laws,

Now, therefore, I, Robert Donovan, Deputy Superintendent, Capital Markets Division, New York State Department of Financial Services and the United States Securities and Exchange Commissions, do hereby authorize the said CAPITALDASH LTD to transact the business of a Trust and Financial Investments Company at 297 Cazenovia St East Aurora, NY, 14052, city of New York within and outside the State.



Robert Donovan
Robert Donovan
Robert Donovan
Robert Donovan
Deputy Superintendent
Capital Market Division
New York PY, this 18th Day of May, 2016.